Product specifications
Eaton CS-47-14-12000-RC
Catalog Number: CS-47-14-12000-RC
PXM 1000 47" Long Rogowski Coil CT with 14" Window Calibrated
for 50A-12000A
General specifications
Eaton Rogowski Coil CS-47-14-12000-RC
786687035787 0.5 in
14 in 0.8 lb
1 year
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Height
Product Diameter Product Weight
Warranty
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
Sensor
50A-12000A
<5000 Hz
0.5%
14 in
Resources
Circuit Breakers Explained
Eaton Specification Sheet - CS-47-14-12000-RC
Type
Amperage Rating
Frequency rating
Accuracy
Window
Multimedia
Specifications and datasheets